
Súťažné obdobie: 18.5.2015 - 18.6.2015

Termín žrebovania: 19.6.2015

Por. č. Výhra

1. Helena Hujová Tričko

2. Iveta Ondrejcová, PhDr. Tričko

3. Tomáš Senaj Tričko

4. Valentína Kamenická Tričko

5. Miroslav Kobulnický Tričko

6. Katarína Sakmárová Tričko

7. Jozef Závadský Tričko

8. Ľudmila Drevková Tričko

9. Janka Ticha Tričko

10. Jarmila Sedláková Chladnička

11. Lucia Saksova Tričko

12. Janka Bodzikova ml. Tričko

13. Peter Sakmár Tričko

14. Martina Besedová Tričko

15. Miroslava Horinkova Tričko

16. Erika Kontrová Tričko

17. dana morvayová Tričko

18. Miroslav Ivanecký Tričko

19. Radoslava Oravcova Tričko

20. Marta Pagacova Tričko

21. Branislav Bega Tričko

22. Branislav Bega Tričko

23. Petra Michálková Tričko

24. Magda Sopčáková Tričko

25. Miriam Bindova Tričko

26. sona Gunisova Tričko

27. Monika Jarošiková Tričko

28. Jordan Al Alawin Tričko

29. Eva Muchová Tričko

30. Angelika Kašková Tričko

31. Ján Soták Tričko

32. Ludmila Cholujová Tričko

33. Michaela Štrengerova Tablet

34. Zuzana Orendáčová Tričko

35. Tibor Benkovics Tričko

36. Iveta Štěpánová Tričko

37. Iveta Štěpánová Tričko

38. Beáta Drevková Tričko

VÝHERCOVIA SÚŤAŽE "Slovenská mliečna rodina"

Meno a Priezvisko



39. Miroslava Kočanová Tričko

40. Andrea Piškaninová Tričko

41. Jozef Mikita Tričko

42. Jozef MIHáLIK Tričko

43. Mária Terefenková Tričko

44. Peter Pekar Tričko

45. Ulrika Ivanecká Tričko

46. Radovan Miškár Tričko

47. Robert Mitro Tričko

48. Lenka Černicka Tričko

49. Helena Laciková Tričko

50. Jana Kudrnáčová Tričko

51. Magdaléna Cimbalistová Tričko

52 Anna Strakošová Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.6.2015 - 18.7.2015

Termín žrebovania: 19.7.2015

Por. č. Výhra

1. Valentína Kamenická Tričko

2. Miroslav Kobulnický Tričko

3. Katarína Kolesárová Tričko

4. Anna Pokrivčáková Tričko

5. Eva Kučerová Tričko

6. Jana Šalapová Tričko

7. Janka Paukovicová Tričko

8. Majka Frisová Tričko

9. Miroslav Ivanecký Tričko

10. Marcela Palonderova Tričko

11. Branislav Bega Tričko

12. Tomáš Poláček Tričko

13. sona Gunisova Tričko

14. Jordan Al Alawin Tričko

15. Iveta Vargová Tričko

16. Vladimír Černý Chladnička

17. Ján Soták Tričko

18. Erika Habánová Tričko

19. Vlastimil Gloss Tričko

20. Andrea Piškaninová Tričko

21. Katarína Mašleniková Tričko

22. Katarína Rišianová Tričko

23. Božena Ivanecká Tablet

24. beata dušková Tričko

25. Lucia Vojtašáková Tričko

26. Marta Šefčíková Tričko

27. Helena Laciková Tričko

28. Mária Orolínová Tričko

Meno a Priezvisko



29. Jana Branická Tričko

30. Jana Mateičková Tričko

31. Mária Bezeková Tričko

32. anton strakoš Tričko

33. Karin Macáková Tričko

34. Štefan Takáč Tričko

35. ludmila koleničová Tričko

36. Zdenka Štefanisková Tričko

37. Diana Turčeková Tričko

38. Slavomíra Tkáčová Tričko

39. Oľga Soboličová Tričko

40. Ján Košč Tričko

41. Monika Demová Tričko

42. Martin Ondáš Tričko

43. Alena Fabinyová Tričko

44. Jarmila Strechová Tričko

45. Zuzana Gážiková Tričko

46. Eva Miškovičová Tričko

47. Katarína Miklusakova-Parigalová Tričko

48. Mária Vojtková Tričko

49. Miriam Peštová Tričko

50. Klaudia Darvasiová Tričko

51. Anna Šimková Tričko

52 Viliam Volko Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.7.2015 - 18.8.2015

Termín žrebovania: 19.8.2015

Por. č. Výhra

1. Lenka Rudická Tričko

2. Miroslav Kobulnický Tričko

3. Michal Antala Tričko

4. Juraj Čieško Tričko

5. Mária Zrubecová Tričko

6. Daria Havlíková Tričko

7. Marcela Palonderova Chladnička

8. Branislav Bega Tričko

9. Tomáš Poláček Tričko

10. Eva Muchová Tričko

11. Lenka Čiešková Tričko

12. Miroslav Soták Tričko

13. Vlastimil Gloss Tričko

14. Miroslava Kočanová Tričko

15. Andrea Piškaninová Tričko

16. Katarína Rišianová Tričko

17. Božena Ivanecká Tričko

18. Lucia Vojtašáková Tablet

19. Helena Laciková Tričko

20. Adriana Rafayova Tričko

21. Monika Haniková Tričko

22. Vladimíra Bitarovská Tričko

23. Kristína Volfová Tričko

24. Lukáš Turček Tričko

25. Monika Demová Tričko

26. Marianna Vercikova Tričko

27. Romana Jamrichová Tričko

28. Katarína Miklusakova-Parigalová Tričko

29. Peter Bernáth Tričko

30. Alena Nemčáková Tričko

31. Hana Říhová Tričko

32. Roman Cibula Tričko

Meno a Priezvisko



33. Ondrej Polomský Tričko

34. Klaudia Kraváková Tričko

35. Ladislav Tomko Tričko

36. František Bulna Tričko

37. Alena Ježíková Tričko

38. Martina Hamadova Tričko

39. Soňa Žiaková Tričko

40. Vladimír Kostrian Tričko

41. Zuzana Šupová Tričko

42. Renata Gulova Tričko

43. Pavol zelinsky Tričko

44. Slavka Šebová Tričko

45. Alena Hamdanová Tričko

46. Daniel Takac Tričko

47. Gabika Selčanová Tričko

48. Michaela Djurbova Tričko

49. Jana Golianova Tričko

50. Miroslav Chochlík Tričko

51. Anna Pokrivčáková Tričko

52 Michaela Kmeťová Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.8.2015 - 18.9.2015

Termín žrebovania: 19.9.2015

Por. č. Výhra

1. Katarína Sakmárová Tablet

2. Katarína Kolesárová Tričko

3. Veronika Rojková Tričko

4. Eva Kučerová Tričko

5. Janka Paukovicová Chladnička

6. Daria Havlíková Tričko

7. Miroslav Ivanecký Tričko

8. Branislav Bega Tričko

9. Peter Mišura Tričko

10. Katarina Pribišova Tričko

11. Eva Muchová Tričko

12. Vladimír Černý Tričko

13. Lenka Čiešková Tričko

14. Judita Bondorova Tričko

15. Michaela Kmeťová Tričko

16. Zuzana Orendáčová Tričko

17. Miroslava Kočanová Tričko

18. Ján Fekete Tričko

19. Mária Terefenková Tričko

20. Alžbeta Mašleniková Tričko

21. Peter Pekar Tričko

22. Beata Dušková Tričko

23. Lucia Vojtašáková Tričko

24. Martin Magurský Tričko

25. Ludmila Koleničová Tričko

26. Zuzana Kelesiova Tričko

27. Maria Budošová Tričko

28. Mgr. Mária Ščavnická Tričko

29. Agáta Hýllová Tričko

30. Vladimír Kostrian Tričko

31. Helena Geriová Tričko

32. Marian Molek Tričko

33. Katarína Hlocká Uličná Tričko

34. Jana Šimončíková Tričko

35. Michaela Červená Tričko

36. Dušana Šinalová Tričko

37. Majka Pavúková Tričko

38. Ľubica Mikulaninová Tričko

39. Peter Komar Tričko

40. Andrea Funtiarová Tričko

41. Janka Hopková Tričko

42. Dana Demcakova Tričko

43. Ivana Šálková Tričko

44. Anton Gužík Tričko

Meno a Priezvisko



45. jana Halajova Tričko

46. Rastislav Bunček Tričko

47. Anka Pavúková Tričko

48. Miroslava Beňadiková Tričko

49. Peter Veselovksý Tričko

50. Michaela Vavreková Tričko

51. Zlatica Baluchová Tričko

52 Ľubomír Kováčik Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.9.2015 - 18.10.2015

Termín žrebovania: 19.10.2015

Por. č. Výhra

1. Katarína Sakmárová Tričko

2. Mária Zrubecová Tablet

3. Peter Sakmár Tričko

4. Zuzana Paukovicová Tričko

5. Marta Pagacova Tričko

6. Anna Kordovaníková Tričko

7. Lenka Čiešková Tričko

8. Anna Sotákova Tričko

9. Andrea Piškaninová Tričko

10. Zuzana Zalacková Tričko

11. Andrea Vojtekova Tričko

12. Ľudmila Tomečková Tričko

13. Jana Deptová Tričko

14. Adriana Rafayova Tričko

15. dušan karaman Tričko

16. Kristína Volfová Tričko

17. Gabriela Ligasová Tričko

18. Katarína Miklusakova-Parigalová Tričko

19. Mgr. Mária Ščavnická Tričko

20. Alena Ježíková Chladnička

21. Katarína Petrovková Tričko

22. Emil Vlacuha Tričko

23. Katarína Štibraná Tričko

24. Erika Kandiková Tričko

25. Stefan Bondor Tričko

26. Dana Demcakova Tričko

27. Marta Mosnarova Tričko

28. Milada Ivanovičová Tričko

29. Miroslava Gmitter Tričko

30. Mária Pavúková Tričko

31. Monika Kačírová Tričko

32. Eva Vyšňovská Tričko

33. Anton Šustek Tričko

34. Lucia Bartóková Tričko

35. Janka Slavikova Tričko

36. Juraj Heyder Tričko

37. DANIELA ŽIAČIKOVÁ Tričko

38. Mariana Kočibálová Tričko

39. Natália Švecová Tričko

40. Andrej Feješ Tričko

41. Lenka Michalanská Tričko

42. Roman Revák Tričko

43. Zuzana Markova Tričko

44. Renáta Vencelová Tričko

45. Ladislav Mikóczy Tričko

46. Daniela Detersova Tričko

47. Aneta Bravčokova Tričko

48. Danka Sajterová Tričko

49. Štefan Války Tričko

50. Kristína Ťapáková Tričko

51. Maria Mikolajova Tričko

52 Terezia Lalinská Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.10.2015 - 18.11.2015

Termín žrebovania: 19.11.2015

Meno a Priezvisko



Por. č. Výhra

1. Michal Antala Tričko

2. Juraj Čieško Tričko

3. Dušan Hrbatý Tričko

4. Ingrid Žibritová Tričko

5. Mária Zrubecová Tričko

6. Peter Sakmár Tričko

7. Alena Mašleniková Tričko

8. Zoltan Bondor Tričko

9. Marta Viteková Tričko

10. Branislav Bega Tričko

11. Petra Michálková Tričko

12. Magda Sopčáková Tričko

13. Zuzana Zalacková Tričko

14. Jana Mateičková Tričko

15. Július slanina Tričko

16. Iveta Juhászová Tričko

17. Rastislav Čapkovič Tričko

18. Jana Stanovcakova Tričko

19. Vladimir Ostertag Tričko

20. Katarína Miklusakova-Parigalová Tričko

21. Alena Ježíková Tričko

22. Katarína Petrovková Tričko

23. Martin Bielik Tričko

24. Ľubica Mikulaninová Tablet

25. Ivana Komarova Tričko

26. Mirka Vrestiakova Tričko

27. Emilia Sedlakova Tričko

28. Ivana Šálková Mgr. Tričko

29. Beata Pivovarničkova Tričko

30. Miroslava Beňadiková Tričko

31. Jozef Vyšňovský Tričko

32. Eva Vyšňovská Chladnička

33. Ľubomír Kováčik Tričko

34. Natália Švecová Tričko

35. Eva Šebestová Tričko

36. Katarína Šprláková Tričko

37. Mária Coloňová Tričko

38. Pavol Litva Tričko

39. Peter Klein Tričko

40. Alena Birčáková Tričko

41. Miroslava Pavlicová Tričko

42. Gabriela Husarova Tričko

43. Darina Tabaková Tričko

44. Stefan Humenik Tričko

45. Jana Jurcova Tričko

46. Miroslava Berková Tričko

47. Beáta Tschurová Tričko

48. Peter Kubík Tričko

49. Nicolette Zavillová Tričko

50. Andrea Petrušková Tričko

51. Mirka Tuturová Tričko

52 Jaromír Hrozienčik Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.11.2015 - 18.12.2015

Termín žrebovania: 19.12.2015

Por. č. Výhra

1. Tomáš Senaj Tričko

2. Anna Pokrivčáková Tričko

3. Veronika Rojková Tričko

4. Lenka Čiešková Tričko

5. Jozef Baláž Tričko

6. Judita Bondorova Tričko

7. Michaela Kmeťová Chladnička

8. Martina Žulková Tričko

9. Andrea Vojtekova Tričko

10. Sabína Péterová Tričko

11. Csilla Ibolya Tričko

Meno a Priezvisko

Meno a Priezvisko



12. Jana Mateičková Tričko

13. Marek Blizman Tričko

14. július slanina Tričko

15. Kristína Volfová Tablet

16. betka vaksmanska Tričko

17. peter komar Tričko

18. Miroslava Gmitter Tričko

19. Miroslava Beňadiková Tričko

20. Martina Trsťanová Tričko

21. vlasta glaubicova Tričko

22. Roman Revák Tričko

23. Vlasta Mäsiaová Tričko

24. Jan Koreň Tričko

25. Maroš Kučera Tričko

26. Ivan Beňo Tričko

27. Zuzana Winklerová Tričko

28. Veronika Vargová Tričko

29. stefan humenik Tričko

30. Mária Bartošová Tričko

31. Beáta Švecová Tričko

32. Robert ŠARADIN Tričko

33. Rastislav Harušinec Tričko

34. Ivan Donoval Tričko

35. Dagmar Jakušová Tričko

36. Robert Lengyel Tričko

37. Silvia Burjetová Tričko

38. Zdenka Klasová Tričko

39. Janka Belianská Tričko

40. Bohumil Čičmanec Tričko

41. Eleonóra Kuricová Tričko

42. Jarmila Šútovcová Tričko

43. Natália Püšpökyová Tričko

44. Estera Karasová Tričko

45. Viera Strmeňová Tričko

46. Zdenka Vargova Tričko

47. Katarína Antalová Tričko

48. Stanislav Vanek Tričko

49. Zuzana Halásová Tričko

50. Silvia Semanco a Tričko

51. Gabriela Brestovanská Tričko

52 janka brndiarová Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.12.2015 - 18.1.2016

Termín žrebovania: 19.1.2016

Por. č. Výhra

1. Michal Antala Tričko

2. Katarína Kolesárová Tričko

3. Juraj Čieško Tričko

4. Dušan karaman Tričko

5. Miroslav Ivanecký Tričko

6. Jordan Al Alawin Tričko

7. Jozef MIHáLIK Tričko

8. Zuzana Zalacková Tričko

9. Peter Pekar Tričko

10. Ing.Ulrika Ivanecká Tričko

11. Csilla Ibolya Tričko

12. Jana Deptová Tričko

13. Jana Stanovcakova Tričko

14. Milena Damašková Tričko

15. Maria Budošová Tričko

16. Roman Cibula Tričko

17. Ľubica Mikulaninová Tričko

18. Helena Zobková Tričko

19. michaela korytiak Tričko

20. Miriam Vyšňovská Tričko

21. Vlasta Hrdličková Tričko

22. Dominika Ondrišová Tričko

23. Pavol Litva Tričko

Meno a Priezvisko



24. Peter Adamec Tričko

25. Petra Pavľaková Tričko

26. Mária Fehérová Tričko

27. Lýdia Šedíková Tričko

28. Iva Pistovičová Tričko

29. Ivana Tarajová Tričko

30. Gabriela Husarova Tričko

31. Anna Šupová Tričko

32. Ivana Šavrnochová Tričko

33. Anna Pistovičová Tričko

34. Monika Baloghova Tričko

35. Bohumil Čičmanec Tričko

36. Mia Takac Tričko

37. Magdaléna Kubíková Tričko

38. Mária Bartošová Tričko

39. janka brndiarová Tričko

40. Patrik Hrbek Tablet

41. Eva Kováčová Chladnička

42. Monika Urdová Tričko

43. Ján Sedlák Tričko

44. Jana Patáková Tričko

45. Danica Bolhajová Tričko

46. Silvia sobanska Tričko

47. Libor Svec Tričko

48. Branislav Paulík Tričko

49. Zdena Suchá Tričko

50. Eva Kurjaková Tričko

51. IVAN CERNAK Tričko

52 Viera Martincová Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.1.2016 - 18.2.2016

Termín žrebovania: 19.2.2016

Por. č. Výhra

1. Michal Antala Tričko

2. dana morvayová Tričko

3. Marta Pagacova Tričko

4. Branislav Bega Tričko

5. Eva Muchová Chladnička

6. Martina Žulková Tričko

7. Tibor Benkovics Tričko

8. Ján Fekete Tričko

9. Ľudmila Tomečková Tričko

10. Jana Deptová Tričko

11. Katarína Miklusakova-Parigalová Tričko

12. Roman Cibula Tričko

13. Lukáš Palonder Tričko

14. Alena Ježíková Tričko

15. Katarína Petrovková Tablet

16. Peter Riška Tričko

17. Branislav Mačaj Tričko

18. Dana Demcakova Tričko

19. Emilia Sedlakova Tričko

20. Milada Ivanovičová Tričko

21. Eva Vyšňovská Tričko

22. Michal Krčula Tričko

23. Renáta Vencelová Tričko

24. Peter Adamec Tričko

25. marcela martonova Tričko

26. Vlasta Mäsiaová Tričko

27. Daša Jankovičová Tričko

28. Pavol Rojko Tričko

29. Iva Pistovičová Tričko

30. Alena Mrafkova' Tričko

31. Mária Bartošová Tričko

32. Erik Benčík Tričko

33. Dušan Backo Tričko

34. Bohumil Čičmanec Tričko

Meno a Priezvisko



35. Pavol Grom Tričko

36. Miloš Kaliský Tričko

37. Pavol Krajčír Tričko

38. Irena Kiššová Tričko

39. Patrik Hrbek Tričko

40. Jana Patáková Tričko

41. Elena Želonková Tričko

42. Roman Mrazik Tričko

43. Lucia Poláková Tričko

44. Jana Pistovčáková Tričko

45. Miroslava Košiková Tričko

46. Pavol Košik Tričko

47. JANKA ŠURNOVSKÁ Tričko

48. Štefan Kravčak Tričko

49. Jozef Ibolya Tričko

50. Barbora Marušáková Tričko

51. Stanislav Gladiš Tričko

52 Alena Juríková Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.2.2016 - 18.3.2016

Termín žrebovania: 19.3.2016

Por. č. Výhra

1. Katarína Šurnovská Tričko

2. Eva Muchová Tričko

3. Katarina Petrikova Tričko

4. Jozef Baláž Tričko

5. Judita Bondorova Tričko

6. Katarína Rišianová Tričko

7. Marek Blizman Tričko

8. Brona Kotysova Tričko

9. Mária Marková Tričko

10. Vladimír Kostrian Tričko

11. Helena Geriová Tričko

12. Renata Gulova Tričko

13. Peter Riška Tričko

14. Dušana Šinalová Tričko

15. Majka Pavúková Tričko

16. Ľubica Mikulaninová Tričko

17. Ludmila Komarova Tričko

18. Katarina Semanova Tričko

19. Marta Mosnarova Tričko

20. Miroslava Beňadiková Tričko

21. Igor Horňák Tričko

22. Dominika Ondrišová Chladnička

23. Peter Adamec Tričko

24. Mária Fehérová Tričko

25. Alena Birčáková Tričko

26. Dominika Miklošová Tričko

27. Mia Takac Tričko

28. Lucia Žillová Tričko

29. Irena Kiššová Tričko

30. Magdaléna Kľocová Tričko

31. Mária Ošková Tričko

32. Lucia Poláková Tričko

33. Libor Svec Tričko

34. Vladimír Viskup Tričko

35. Elena Magáčová Tričko

36. Pavol Košik Tričko

37. Mária Košiková Tričko

38. Štefan Kravčak Tričko

39. Peter Jurík Tričko

40. janka Čumpelíková Tričko

41. Zaneta Makovska Tričko

42. Barbora Marušáková Tričko

43. Anna Bigošová Tričko

44. Anna Kováčiková Tričko

45. Vojtech Bartoš Tričko

Meno a Priezvisko



46. Veronika Pavlíková Tričko

47. Anna Bielčiková Tričko

48. Jozef Lizák Tričko

49. Matúš Janovič Tablet

50. Iveta Gromová Tričko

51. Vlasta Hrdličková Tričko

52 Marta Šoltésová Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.3.2016 - 18.4.2016

Termín žrebovania: 19.4.2016

Por. č. Výhra

1. Miroslav Kobulnický Tričko

2. Juraj Čieško Tričko

3. Ľuboš Žipaj Tričko

4. Katarina Pribišova Tričko

5. Vladimír Černý Tričko

6. Katarina Petrikova Tričko

7. Michaela Kmeťová Tričko

8. Katarína Rišianová Tričko

9. Lucia Vojtašáková Tričko

10. Csilla Ibolya Tričko

11. MARIA MIHALIKOVA Tričko

12. Alena Ježíková Tričko

13. Júlia Bodinková Tričko

14. Denisa Tancakova Tričko

15. Erika Kandiková Tričko

16. Miroslava Takáčová Tričko

17. Katarina Semanova Chladnička

18. Marta Mosnarova Tričko

19. Helena Zobková Tričko

20. Jozef Godal Tričko

21. Mária Kallová Tričko

22. Renáta Vencelová Tričko

23. Peter Adamec Tričko

24. Daša Jankovičová Tričko

25. Štefan Války Tričko

26. Štefan Bystriansky Tričko

27. Pavol Grom Tričko

28. Katarína Antalová Tričko

29. Jana Patáková Tričko

30. Roman Mrazik Tričko

31. Lucia Poláková Tričko

32. Edita Štorcelová Tričko

33. Eva Kurjaková Tričko

34. Pavol Košik Tričko

35. Mária Košiková Tričko

36. Štefan Kravčak Tablet

37. Judita Nagyová Tričko

38. Helena Patáková Tričko

39. Zaneta Makovska Tričko

40. Barbora Marušáková Tričko

41. Anna Bigošová Tričko

42. Vojtech Bartoš Tričko

43. Alena Juríková Tričko

44. Danka Balogova Tričko

45. Alex Jurík Tričko

46. Natália Petrovková Tričko

47. Pavel Šupa Tričko

48. Peter Hrdlička Tričko

49. Anna Potocká Tričko

50. Ludmila Medveová Tričko

51. Soňa Chrobáková Tričko

52 Valeria Skubikova Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.4.2016 - 18.5.2016

Termín žrebovania: 19.5.2016

Meno a Priezvisko



Por. č. Výhra

1. Katarína Kolesárová Tričko

2. Dana Hanusková Tričko

3. Katarina Pribišova Tričko

4. Katarina Petrikova Tričko

5. Božena Ivanecká Tričko

6. Ľudmila Tomečková Tričko

7. Jana Deptová Tričko

8. Marta Kapcová Tablet

9. Kristína Volfová Tričko

10. Gabriela Ligasová Tričko

11. Romana Jamrichová Tričko

12. Maria Budošová Tričko

13. Roman Cibula Tričko

14. Mgr. Mária Ščavnická Chladnička

15. Mária Marková Tričko

16. Vladimír Kostrian Tričko

17. Kristina Kačirova Tričko

18. Júlia Bodinková Tričko

19. Peter Riška Tričko

20. majka pavúková Tričko

21. Helena Zobková Tričko

22. Júlia Petríková Tričko

23. Lenka Michalanská Tričko

24. Dominika Ondrišová Tričko

25. Renáta Vencelová Tričko

26. Vlasta Mäsiaová Tričko

27. Jarmila Čáková Tričko

28. Pavol Rojko Tričko

29. Erik Benčík Tričko

30. Peter Kubík Tričko

31. Beáta Dudášová Tričko

32. Katarína Antalová Tričko

33. Pavol Krajčír Tričko

34. Jana Patáková Tričko

35. Jarmila Novosadová Tričko

36. VLADIMIR JAHODA Tričko

37. Zuzana Hlbočanová Tričko

38. Monika Konopaskova Tričko

39. Maria Posypankova Tričko

40. Dominika Šuhajdová Tričko

41. Barbora Marušáková Tričko

42. Vojtech Bartoš Tričko

43. Alena Juríková Tričko

44. Irena Pisárová Tričko

45. Mária Kallová Tričko

46. Jana Knazkova Tričko

47. Marta Beňová Tričko

48. Daniel Oško Tričko

49. Claudia Vas Tričko

50. Jana Škodová Tričko

51. Róbert Cibulka Tričko

52 Helena Kozlikova Tričko

Súťažné obdobie: 19.5.2016 - 18.6.2016

Termín žrebovania: 19.6.2016

Por. č. Výhra

1. Katarína Sakmárová Tričko

2. Iva Jarošiková Tričko

3. Alena Mašleniková Tričko

4. dana morvayová Tričko

5. Miroslav Ivanecký Tričko

6. Ľuboš Žipaj Tričko

7. Vladimír Černý Tričko

8. Jozef Baláž Tričko

9. Michaela Kmeťová Tričko

Meno a Priezvisko

Meno a Priezvisko



10. Miroslava Kočanová Tričko

11. Lucia Vojtašáková Tričko

12. Jana Mateičková Tričko

13. Kristína Volfová Tričko

14. Mária Marková Tričko

15. Attila Farkas Tričko

16. Martin Bielik Tričko

17. Marian Molek Tričko

18. Daniel Takac Tričko

19. Denisa Tancakova Tričko

20. Ľubica Mikulaninová Tričko

21. Katarina Semanova Tričko

22. Marta Mosnarova Tričko

23. Helena Zobková Tričko

24. Jozef Vyšňovský Tričko

25. Peter Hrdlička Tričko

26. Ivan Mikulík Tričko

27. Daša Jankovičová Tričko

28. Maroš Kučera Tričko

29. Anna Šupová Tričko

30. Ján Urda Tričko

31. Jozef Ibolya Tričko

32. Anna Vaškova Tričko

33. Anna Kováčiková Tričko

34. Alena Juríková Tričko

35. Marián Balog Tričko

36. Natália Petrovková Tričko

37. Jarmila Balogova Tričko

38. Zuzana Rumlová Tričko

39. Maria Mikolajova Tričko

40. Juraj Volko Tričko

41. Diana Gottlieberova Tričko

42. Jana Kovacsova Chladnička

43. Mária Gorelková Tričko

44. Karol Moňok Tričko

45. Júlia Jakubová Tričko

46. Robert Ivan Tablet

47. Ľudmila Žižáková Tričko

48. František Povala Tričko

49. Tibor Fördős Tričko

50. Anita Makkiová Tričko

51. vladimira janosikova Tričko

52 Róbert Vitko Tričko


